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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT

1920EW
1920K
1920KS
46538536
46774532
46786042
55187333
55189517
55189519
55216915
7763079
7777960
7787256
7798691
46538536
46774532
46786042
55187333
55189517
55189519
55216915
7763079
7777960
7787256
7798691
1920EW
1920K
1920KS
7700739794
7701402250

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

STELLOX
OPTIMAL
METZGER

EPS

EPS

KAMOKA
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
ABAKUS

0261210124
0261210124
0600123SX
07S135
0902034
1953053
1953265
109055
111040211102
111040211103
12004035
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ABAKUS

HITACHI

HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
AUTOMEGA

ANGLI

ANGLI

ESEN SKV
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
OSSCA

OSSCA

WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR

VALEO

VALEO

WE PARTS

KW

KW

ERA

BREMI

HELLA

HELLA

SWAG
MTE-THOMSON
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HOFFER

HOFFER

FAE

FAE

NGK

MAPCO

MAPCO

SIDAT

FISPA

SIDAT

MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN

GEBE

FACET

FACET

AUTLOG

SEIM

MOBILETRON
MOBILETRON
CALORSTAT by Vernet

12004035
138164
138164
147209
150074810
17030
17176
17SKV292
18805
18805
19936
19936
2351924
2351924
240082
240125
254018
254018
410570043
453053
453265
550064
60194
6PU009146121
6PU009146121
70940085
7040
70610010
7517083
7517286
79005
79007
81357
82002
82400
83063
83063
83127
87083
87286
8803065
885515102
920761
90053
90265
AS4844
CP03
CSE008
CSE043
CS0138
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